BLOCK

602
1004
1004
1304
2102

2202.

2808
3011
3011
3107
3411
3600

17

TAXING DISTRICT 08

LOT

21
13.03
29.804
19
54 .06
5

18

14

22

1

8

1

QUALIFIC.

C804

C725

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
CINNAMINSON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR 1ST HALF 2ND HALF PRELIM.
716 PEAR AVE 15F 115200 -00 2014.28 2014.28- -00
1105 RTE 130 4A 1425000 50188.50 58303.74 8115.24- 25094.25
804 SWEETWATER DR 15F 108700 -00 1775.62 1775.62- -00
601 RTE 130 15C 524800 .00 37470.36 37470.36- .00
609 HILLTOP RD 15F 207000 -00 3494.40 3494 .40- -00
725 WESTFIELD DR 15F 127900 .00 2236.34 2236.34- .00
2210 CONROW CRT 15F 225700 -00 3946.37 3946.37- -00
2905 GEORGETOWN RD 15F 255900 .00 4474 .42 4474 42~ .00
509 WELLFLEET RD 15F 300800 -00 5259.49 5259.49- -00
2801 RIVERTON RD 1 119000 4191.18 7878.74 3687 .56- 2095.59
108 SHENANDOAH RD 15F 242000 -00 4231.37 4231.37- -00
RIVERTON RD 6A 90 3.17 43684 .39 43681.22- 1.59

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 6,287 1,604,056,400 53,270,717.18 3,224,157.50 171,500.00 56,323,374.68 27,890,219.30 28,433,155.38 28,161,687.34
RAILROADS * 5 27,000 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 90 2.99 .18 .00 3.17 43,684.39 43,681.22 1.59

EXEMPTS * 183 138,458,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 64,902.65 64,902.65- .00



TAX RATES FOR

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

THE YEAR OF 2019

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2019

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

FIRE DISTRICT 1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

FO1

AO1

RATE
PER $100
372
.035

.034

.201

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

QOO I=UW,

—ANMILOWON00
OOOOOO0O

[e)(erlerle)]0)]0)]e)]e)]

ANANANANANANNN

0000000000000

OOOOOOO00O

.201

TOTAL TAX RATE 2019

2019 00

0308

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2019

T OF CINNAMINSON TwWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/14/19

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

VALUE
17,060,000

NET TAXABLE
1,339,373,400

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

17,060,000
1,339,373,400

0

930,894,700

17,060,000
408,478,700

284
5,721

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

400

421,

<©

2,822,20

[olee]

OOON

00
OMN

OO
ANNM

o<t
<

[@]e)lep]

246,803,200

2,822,200

178,757,100 249,625,400

70,868,300

272

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,604,056,400

2,822,200

1,110,073,200 1,606,878,600

496,805,400

6,287

RATABLE TOTAL

27,000

oo

10,000 27,000

17,000

(2]9\]

27,000

10,000 27,000

17,000

RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

—100O

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

LO—ANONN
oN W

138,458,100

0

98,723,600 138,458,100

39,734,500

183

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT

FO1

2019 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

NO. OF
ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS
6,287 496,805,400 1,110,073,200
? 17,288 10,000
183 39,734,500 98,723,600

EXEMPTIONS
2,822,200

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

NET TAXABLE
1,604,056,400
27,000

90
138,458,100



